General Features
£The first active edge sealant to
keep moisture out of sensitive
packages
£An easy replacement of high
performance edge sealants,
boosting barrier properties through
a proprietary getter technology

Uncured ZeoGlue-HV can be maintained at room temperature for maximum 120 hours
before using.
Ordering Information
Code: 5X0400 Description: ZEOGLUE-HV/SMU10 (Musashi syringe - 10cc)
Code: 5X0401 Description: ZEOGLUE-HV/SMU50 (Musashi syringe - 50cc)
Code: 5X0402 Description: ZEOGLUE-HV/S1/SMU10 (with spacers)
Code: 5X0403 Description: ZEOGLUE-HV/SEU10 (EFD syringe - 10cc )
Code: 5X0404 Description: ZEOGLUE-HV/SEU50 (EFD syringe - 50cc )
Code: 5X0405 Description: ZEOGLUE-HV-0/SEU10
Barrier property
ZeoGlue-HV
Typical value
WVTR at 23 °C 65% RH (300 µm, g/m2 day) after saturation(*) <0.1